POUY

Pepcern UimaEling

Date

Wed., Jul. 31
Thur., Aug. 1
Fri., Aug. 2

Fri., Aug. 2
Mon., Aug. 12
Thurs., Aug. 29

Mon., Sep. 2
Sat., Oct. 12
Mon., Oct. 14
Mon., Oct. 14

Fri., Nov. 1

Fri., Nov. 1
Mon., Dec. 2

Grand Teton Council

Event or Deadline

Unit Training / Kick-off / Pocatello, 7 PM

Unit Training / Kickoff / Idaho Falls, 7 PM
Unit Training / Kick-off / Jackson, 7 PM
Take Order Sales begin

Show and Sell Orders Due by 5 PM

Show and Sell Delivery Pickup TBA

Show and Sell Sales begins

Take Order and Show & Sell End

Popcorn Order Due in System **

Show & Sell Product Returns due to the Council
by 5 PM **

Prize Orders Submitted Online & Required Forms
submitted to the Council **

Take Order Pickup—Delivery Begins TBA

Popcorn Money Due to Council ** 5 PM

** Adherence to these dates and deadlines triggers increases
in unit commissions.

Thank you

Steve Godwin





